
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

11 

47 

4 

96 

8 

98 

55 

88 

18 

77 

6 

13 

44 

40 

9 

70 

42 

86 

41 

82 

21 

G71 

14 

G85 

7 

65 

59 

17 

Name 

Johann FLAMMANN 

Marc BUCHNER 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Moritz JENKNER 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Max MELZER 

Matthias BETZ 

Nico MAIER 

Felix KLINCK 

Pascal SCHNEIDER 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Max RIEBE 

Justus WEINKE 

Kevin ORGIS 

Freddie HEINRICH 

Udo REICHMANN 

Julius ILMBERGER 

Micky WINKLER 

Jan BÜCHEL 

Reto-Luc WIEDERKEHR 

Bastian UBL 

Janik BOCK 

Jaroslaw SZCZESNY 

Ludwig PLINKE 

Finn CHAPMAN 

Matthias WUNDERLICH 

Raphael HOFFMANN 

Michael GÖTZ 

Klasse 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

POL 

DEU 

GBR 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Runden 

11 

9 

9 

12 

10 

11 

10 

12 

10 

10 

11 

11 

9 

9 

10 

10 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

12 

9 

12 

11 

12 

11 

Beste Zeit. 

1:28.395 

1:29.274 

1:29.531 

1:29.701 

1:29.943 

1:30.071 

1:30.529 

1:30.830 

1:30.930 

1:30.957 

1:31.133 

1:31.343 

1:31.577 

1:31.825 

1:31.943 

1:32.047 

1:32.215 

1:32.274 

1:32.352 

1:32.688 

1:32.701 

1:32.772 

1:33.071 

1:33.112 

1:33.220 

1:33.659 

1:33.813 

1:34.172 

Diff. 

0.879 

1.136 

1.306 

1.548 

1.676 

2.134 

2.435 

2.535 

2.562 

2.738 

2.948 

3.182 

3.430 

3.548 

3.652 

3.820 

3.879 

3.957 

4.293 

4.306 

4.377 

4.676 

4.717 

4.825 

5.264 

5.418 

5.777 

Abstand 

0.879 

0.257 

0.170 

0.242 

0.128 

0.458 

0.301 

0.100 

0.027 

0.176 

0.210 

0.234 

0.248 

0.118 

0.104 

0.168 

0.059 

0.078 

0.336 

0.013 

0.071 

0.299 

0.041 

0.108 

0.439 

0.154 

0.359 

In Runde 

7 

8 

2 

11 

6 

9 

5 

12 

7 

10 

8 

6 

5 

4 

4 

8 

10 

6 

6 

12 

5 

6 

11 

8 

4 

7 

10 

11 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

St.Nr. 

G48 

89 

28 

12 

15 

Name 

Jolanda VAN WESTRENEN 

Scott ROLFES 

Aaron MCBRIDE 

Gido NITTKE 

Marcin STECKI 

Klasse 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Nat 

DEU 

NLD 

IRL 

DEU 

POL 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Runden 

12 

11 

9 

10 

11 

Beste Zeit. 

1:34.303 

1:35.983 

1:36.789 

1:37.276 

1:39.977 

Diff. 

5.908 

7.588 

8.394 

8.881 

11.582 

Abstand 

0.131 

1.680 

0.806 

0.487 

2.701 

In Runde 

5 

10 

7 

8 

3 
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